BID OPENING DATE: November 22, 2016 @ 10:00 a.m.

DATE
11/9/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/10/2016
11/11/2016
11/11/2016

COMPANY NAME
Construction Journal
Systems by Rich Consulting
Deltek
Builders Exchange
McDaniel's Construction Corp, Inc
Buck and Sons Landscape
Sunesis Construction Co
Allied Construction Industries

Planholders List

PROJECT NAME:
Holder-Wright Park Development

COMPANY LOCATION
400 SW 7th Street, Stuart FL 34994
5987 Carnegie Cove Ct, Columbus OH 43213
2291 Wood Oak Drive, Herndon, VA 20171
9555 Rockside Road, Suite 300, valleyview OH 44125
1069 Woodland Ave, Columbus OH 43219
7147 Hayden Run Rd, Hilliard OH 43026
2610 Crecentville Rd, West Chester OH 45069
3 Kovach Dr, Cincinnati OH 45215

CONTACT PERSON
Donna Dybzinski
Richard Swain
Clint Payaoan
Andrea Metcalf
Dan Moncrief

Jared Buck

Andrea Strunk
Candi Oakley

EMAIL
donnad@thecj.com
rich@systemsbyrichconsulting.com
clintpoyaoan@deltek.com
ametcalf@bxohio.com
dmoncrief@mcdanielsconstruction.com
jbuck@buckandsons.com
astrunk@sunesiscc.com
coakley@aci-construction.org

PHONE#
800-969-4700
614-832-1947
800-156-2009
216-393-6300
614-252-5852
614-876-2825
513-326-6000
513-221-8020

ONLINE ONLY

FAX #
800-226-4626
614-832-1947
571-306-5946
216-393-6304
614-258-3097
614-876-4991
513-326-6001
513-221-8023
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